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HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT

AS PER RULE 35 OF PP RULES 2004

Title of procurement
Tender Inquiry No.

PPRA Ref: No. (TSE)
Date & timeof Bid C

No. of Bids received:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9. (Criteria for Bid Evalu

Name of procuring agency:
Method of procurement:

losing:

Date &time of Bid Opening:

ation:

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Hyderabad Electric Supply Company
PPRA Rule-36 (a)

For conducting Written test
HESCO / A9/ 2024 / 03
TS-553371E

06.01.2025°@ 11.30 a.m.
06.01.2025 @ 12.00 p.m.
01 No. (from QAUTS Nawabshah)
As per Bidding / RFP documents.

As under.

Technical Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/Basis for
NAME OF BIDDER marks Tech: Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule Remarks
35 of PP Rules-2004
M/s. Quaid-e-Awam .
University Testing 57 Yes Technically
Service (QAUTS) out of 70 Responsive

Based on the detailed evaluation of the report,
committee that as per RFP/ECI the minimum qualifying
proposal of M/s Quaid-e-Awam University Testing
substantially responsive for hiring of public Sector University for Recruitment of staff
various positions {in H
hnical qualification marks.

against

obtained the required tec

it is recommended by the Evaluation
Tech: marks are 50. The Technical
Service (QAUTS) has been determined as

PS-01 to 06) in HESCO as the participating bidder has

e Exdst No- CEO/HESCO/Admn&HR Dir/M(HR)/A9/S)3 - S

Forwarded to the Deputy Director,
" Building, near State Bank, Sector G-5/2, Islamabad for uploading at PPRA

» Manager (MIS) HESCO with the direction to immediately upload the Technical
Evaluation Report on HESCO website.

- Dt: Mar: h

Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 1*: floor, FBC
bsite.

.2025.

D.G / HR & ADMN DIRECTOR
HESCO, Hyderabad.
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